

SC No. 108/2022
State Vs. Subhash Chaurasia & Ors.
FIR No. 659/2020
PS Bindapur

04.04.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on long medical leave.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.

Counsel Shri B.S. Yadav for accused Asha Chaurasia & Rajeshwari.

All accused in person (as identified by counsels).

Counsel Shri O.P. Upadhyay for accused Subhash Chaurasia
alongwith accused (as identified by counsel).

Inspector Rajeev Yadav in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on **08.07.2022**.

(READER)
04.04.2022