

16 SC 108-2022 STATE Vs. Subhash Chaurasia and Ors. 659
/2020 (BINDA
PUR)

30.09.2024

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. APP for the State.
All accused persons are present on bail.
Sh. O.P Upadhaya, Ld. Counsel for accused
Subhash Chaurasia.
Sh. Ashish Dutt, Ld. Counsel for Accused
Rajeshwari and Asha.

No PW present.

Put up for RPE on **12.12.2024.**

Let remaining witnesses be summoned through DCP
concerned. Also, issue summons to IO and MHCM with case
property, if any for NDOH.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
30.09.2024